


Donna Johnson
Director, Executive Searches

630-629-3776, ext. 1233
djohnson@iasb.com

Thomas F. Leahy
Consultant, Executive Searches

217-528-9688, ext. 1153
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Mary Torgler
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Associate Executive Director,  
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217/528-9688, ext. 1102 
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Dave Love 

Consultant, Executive Searches 
217/414-1620 (Cell Phone) 

dlove@iasb.com
Alan Molby 

Consultant, Executive Searches 
630/629-3776, ext. 1235 

amolby@iasb.com
Timothy Buss 

Consultant, Executive Searches 
217/528-9688, ext. 1142 

tbuss@iasb.com
Vic Zimmerman, Ed.D. 

Consultant, Executive Searches 
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vzimmerman@iasb.com
Carmen I. Ayala, Ph.D. 

Consultant, Executive Searches 
630/629-3776, ext. 1243 

cayala@iasb.com
Matt Brue 

Consultant, Executive Searches 
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mbrue@iasb.com 
Mary Torgler 

Administrative Assistant,  
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630/629-3776, ext. 1217 
mtorgler@iasb.com
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